3xpl

TRANSACTION RECEIPT

POLYGON

0x513297668657f4089340104f980a31f9calc7b95ad

8571e30819dal906a30f81

Aug 04, 2023

In block 45,902,746

14:54 (UTC)
CONFIRMED

NO FEE

Sender / Recipient

From

To

From

To

From

To

Oxfb1dd320c3d89dfd3861abcSh9

07033528e6742d

the-void

Oxfb1dd320c3d89dfd3861abc5h9

07033528e6742d

Ox7¢7379531b2aee82e4calbd4al’

5d13b9cheafd49

Oxfb1dd320c3d89dfd3861abcsSh9

07033528e6742d

Oxd4feff615c0e90f06340be95d3

0el1f397779a184

Sender / Recipient

Amount

0.012254776755133003 Burnt fee

MATIC &
0.00 USD

Miner fee

0.008352509133928236
MATIC &
0.00 USD

0.000000000000000000
MATIC &
0.00 USD

Amount

1/2


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x513297668657f4089340104f980a31f9ca0c7b95ad8571e30819da1906a30f81
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x513297668657f4089340104f980a31f9ca0c7b95ad8571e30819da1906a30f81
https://3xpl.com/polygon/block/45902746
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xfb1dd320c3d89dfd3861abc5b907033528e6742d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xfb1dd320c3d89dfd3861abc5b907033528e6742d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/the-void
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xfb1dd320c3d89dfd3861abc5b907033528e6742d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xfb1dd320c3d89dfd3861abc5b907033528e6742d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x7c7379531b2aee82e4ca06d4175d13b9cbeafd49
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x7c7379531b2aee82e4ca06d4175d13b9cbeafd49
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xfb1dd320c3d89dfd3861abc5b907033528e6742d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xfb1dd320c3d89dfd3861abc5b907033528e6742d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xd4feff615c0e90f06340be95d30e1f397779a184
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xd4feff615c0e90f06340be95d30e1f397779a184

Sender / Recipient Amount

From (0x00000000000000000000000060 1 FLWR
00000000600000

To Oxfb1dd320c3d89dfd3861abcsSh9
07033528e6742d

#107,839,7
86,668,602
,959,178,6
68,060,348
,078,522,6
94,548,577
,690,162,2
89,924,414
,440,996,8
64
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x0000000000000000000000000000000000000000
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x0000000000000000000000000000000000000000
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xfb1dd320c3d89dfd3861abc5b907033528e6742d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xfb1dd320c3d89dfd3861abc5b907033528e6742d

